
• • 

COMCAST ~k NBCUNIVERSAL 

TELEMUNDO 

Notes 

WSCV Telemundo Miami 

Independent Programming means a telecast on a Comcast or 
NBCUnlversal network that was produced by an entity unaffiliated with 
COmcast and/or NBCUniversal. Each independent program or series 
listed has been classified as new or continuing. 

continuing Independent Series and Programming means series and 
programming that began prior to January 18, 2011 but ends on or after 
January 18, 2011. New Independent Serles and Programming means 
series and programming renewed or picked up on or after January 18, 
2011 or that were not on the network prior to January 18, 2011. 

l 

• 

During the Second Quarter 2014, this station did not 
telecast Independent programming other than 
programming provided by the Telemundo Network and 
the ExltoslV multicast. 

1. This station aired the Independent programming of Exitos TV on a multicast channel. Please refer to the Exitos TV report for programming information. 



COMCAST~~ NBCUNIVERSAL 

TELEMUNDO 

Notes 

ICTLM Telemundo McAllen 

Independent Programming means a telecast on a Comcast or 
NBCUniversal network that was produced by an entity unaffiliated with 
Comcast and/or NBCUniversal. Each Independent program or series 
listed has been classified as new or continuing. 

Continuing Independent Serles and Programming means series and 
programming that began prior to January 18, 2011 but ends on or after 
January 18, 2011. New Independent Serles and Programming means 
series and programming renewed or picked up on or after January 18, 
2011 or that were not on the network prior to January 18, 2011. 

l . 
i 
j 

1. This station aired the independent programming of the unaffiliated Milenios (40.2) and M ultimedios (40.4) networks on its multicast st ream. 

• • 

Total Hours of lndepe.ndent Programming Alred 

During the Second Quarter 2014 

2522:45:00 
(HH:MM:SS) 

• 



Independent Pr.Ing Report KnM ·Tel. McAllen • Quarter 2014 

Network ProeramName Initial (I) O< New(N)0< Primary(PI 0< Proaram Dflalptlon Air Date Start Time• End nme• Lenath 

Repeat (R)? Contlnulna (C)? Multi,,_t(M)7 (MM/00/YYYY) (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) 

M ILENIO 40.2 M llENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/01/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00 

M llENIO 40.2 LAAFICION I N M Sports 04/01/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00 

M llENIO 40.2 M llENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/01/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Entertainment News 04/01/2014 01: 15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON I N M Talk/Variety 04/01/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/01/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 LAAFICION I N M Sports 04/01/2014 02:15:00 02:45:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/01/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Entertainment News 04/01/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 ELASALTOA LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 04/01/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/01/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 LAAFICION R N M Sports 04/01/2014 04:1.5:00 04:45:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTIOAS R N M News 04/01/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/01/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00 

M llENIO 40.2 M llENIO NOTIOAS R N M News 04/01/2014 07:45:00 12:30:00 04:45:00 

MllENIO 40.2 TRAGAlUZ I N M Tolk/Variety 04/01/2014 12:30:00 12:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/01/2014 12:45:00 13:00:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/01/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MASMILENIO I N M News 04/01/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/01/2014 18:30:00 19:45:00 01:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/01/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MASMILENIO I N M News 04/01/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIA5 I N M News 04/01/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 I N M Entertainment News 04/01/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ELASAlTO A LA RAZON I N M Talk/Variety 04/01/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/01/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 LAAflCION I N M Sports 04/01/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/01/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Entertainment News 04/01/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A LA RAZON R N M Tall</Varlety 04/01/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/02/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 LAAFICION I N M Sports 04/02/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS R N M News 04/02/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Entertainment News 04/02/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EL ASAL TO A LA RAZON R N M Tolk/Varlety 04/02/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/02/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 LAAFICION R N Sports 04/02/2014 02:15:00 02:45:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/02/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Entertainment News 04/02/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ELASALTOA LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 04/02/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/02/2014 03 :45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 LAAFICION R N M 54)orts 04/02/2014 04:15:00 04:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/02/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/02/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS R N M News 04/02/2014 07:45:00 13:00:00 05:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/02/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 MASMILENIO I N M News 04/02/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/02/2014 18:30:00 19:45:00 01:15:00 

M llENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/02/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MASMILENIO I N M News 04/02/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/02/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 I N M Entertainment News 04/02/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A LA RAZON I N M Talk/Variety 04/02/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/02/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 lAAFICION I N M Sports 04/02/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00 
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Netwotk PToaromNome lnltl•l(l)or New IN) or Prfmarv (P) or PTocram Description Afr Date Start Time• End Time• lellgth 
Rei><!lt(R)? Continuing (Cl? Multlc•st (M)? IMM/DD/YYYY) (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) 

MllENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/02/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Entertainment News 04/02/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 El ASALTOALARAZON R N M Talk/Variety 04/02/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/03/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 LAAFICION I N M Sports 04/03/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/03/2014 00:45:00 01: 15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Entertainment News 04/03/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 El ASAL TOA LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 04/03/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIA5 I N M News 04/03/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 LAAFICION R N M Sports 04/03/2014 02:15:00 02:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/03/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 EN 1S R N M Entertainment News 04/03/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 El ASAL TOA LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 04/03/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/03/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 LAAFIOON R N M Sports 04/03/2014 04:15:00 04:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/03/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/03/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/03/2014 07:45:00 12:30:00 04:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/03/2014 12:30:00 12:45:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/03/2014 12:45:00 13:00:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIA5 I N M News 04/03/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 MASMILENIO I N M News 04/03/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/03/2014 18:30:00 19:45:00 01:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/03/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MASMILENIO I N M News 04/03/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIA5 I N M News 04/03/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 EN 15 I N M Entertainment News 04/03/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EL ASAL TO A LA RA20N I N M Talk/Variety 04/03/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/03/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00 

M llENIO 40.2 LAAFIOON I N M Sports 04/03/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/03/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Entertainment News 04/03/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 El ASALTO A LA RA20N R N M Talk/Variety 04/03/2014 23 :30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00 
MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/04/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 LAAFICION 1 N M Sports 04/04/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/04/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00 
MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Entertainment News 04/04/2014 0 1:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ELASALTO A LA RA20N R N M Talk/Variety 04/04/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/04/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/04/2014 02:15:00 02:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EL ASAL TOA LA RA20N R N M Talk/Varr.ty 04/04/2014 02:30:00 02:45:00 00:15:00 
MILENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/04/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Enteruinment News 04/04/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A LA RA20N R N M Talk/Variety 04/04/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/04/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS 1 N M News 04/04/2014 04:15:00 04:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A LA RA20N R N M Talk/Variety 04/04/2014 04:30:00 04:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS ' N M News 04/04/2014 04:45:00 05:15:00 00:30:00 
MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/04/2014 05:15:00 05:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Entertainment News 04/04/2014 05:30:00 05:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS 1 N M News 04/04/2014 05:45:00 06:15:00 00:30:00 
MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/04/2014 06:15:00 06:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 El ASALTO A LA RA20N I N M Talk/Variety 04/04/2014 06:30:00 06:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/04/2014 06:45:00 12:30:00 05:45:00 
MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/04/2014 12:30:00 12:45:00 00:15:00 
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- P....,.mNomo lnlllal (II or N-(N)or Prlmory IP) or P....,.m Detcrlption Air Dote StartTlmo' EndTime• Lonstfl 

RtpHt(R)1 <:ontlnulna (C)1 Multicnt (M)1 (MM/DD/Y'fYY) (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) 

MILENI0 40.2 M ILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/04/2014 12:45:00 18:30:00 05:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTIOAS R N M News 04/04/2014 18:30:00 19:15:00 00:4S:OO 

MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL I N M Doc""*'buy{Biocrophy 04/04/2014 19:15:00 19:30:00 00:15'00 

MILENIO 40.2 TRAGAlUZ R N M Tall</Varlety 04/04(2014 19:30:00 19:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M Nows 04/04/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 AlVAROCVEVAEH MILENIONOTICIAS I N M Nows 04/04/2014 20:15:00 20:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 TRAGAlUZ R H M Tall</V-ty 04/04/2014 20:30:00 20:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I H M Hews 04/04/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPEOAL I H M Documentarv/Bioc"'phy 04/04(2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00 

MILEHIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A LA RA20N R N M Talk/Vari4ty 04/04/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS A H M News 04/04/2014 21:45:00 22:1.5:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN M ILENIO NOTICIAS R H M News 04/04/2014 22:15:00 22:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 TRAGAlUZ R H M !Talk/Variety 04/04/2014 22:30:00 22:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/04/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL I N M Oocumentary/Biocrophy 04/04/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A LA RA20N I N M Tall</Varioty 04/04/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/05/2014 00:00:00 00:15:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL I N M Doc:umentary/Blcsraphy 04/05/2014 00:15:00 00:30:00 00:15:00 

M IUNIO 40.2 TRAGALUZ R N M Talk/Variety 04/05/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/05/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MI LENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/05/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 El ASALTO A LA RA20N R N M T1lk/Variety 04/05/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M Nows 04/ 05/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL I N M OOcumontary/Bio&rophy 04/05/2014 02:15:00 02:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 TRAGALUZ R N M Talk/Variety 04/05/2014 02:30:00 02:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/05/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPEOAl I N M Doc:umentary/Blcsrophv 04/05/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 El ASALTO A LA RA20N I N M Talk/Variety 04/05/2014 03:30:00 03:4S:OO 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/0S/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPEClAL I N M Doc\.mentary/Blcsraphy 04/0S/2014 04:15:00 04:30:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A lA RAZON R N M T111</V1ri4ty 04/05/2014 04:30:00 04:45:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A lA RA20N I N M Tall</V1rloty 04/05(2014 04:45:00 05:15:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 TRAGAlUZ R N M Tall</Varloty 04/05/2014 05:15:00 05:30:00 00:15:00 

MJLENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPEClAl I N M Documentary/Bfocraphy 04/05(2014 05:30:00 05:45:00 00:15:00 

MllE.NIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/05(2014 05:45:00 06:15:00 00:30:00 

MILEMO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MllENIO NOTICIAS I N M Nows 04/05/2014 06:15:00 06:30:00 00:15:00 

MllEN1040.2 PROGRAMA ESPEOAL I N M Oocumentary/Bfocraphy 04/05/2014 06:.30:00 06:45:00 00:15:00 

M ILENI0 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M Nows 04/05/2014 06:45:00 12:30:00 05:45:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPEOAL I N M Documentary/Biography 04/05/2014 12:30:00 12:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIA5 R N M News 04/05/2014 12:45:00 18:30:00 05:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/05/2014 18:30:00 19:15'00 00:45:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL I N M OOcumentary/Bicsrophy 04/05/2014 19:15:00 19:30:00 00:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/05/2014 19:30:00 19:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/05/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL I N M Doc:umentary/Bicsr1phy 04/05/2014 20:15:00 20:30·:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIA5 I N M News 04/05/2014 20:30:00 20:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/ 05/2014 20:45:00 21:30:00 00:45:00 

Mll[NIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL I N M Oocumentary/Blcsraphy 04/05/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS CON NESTOR OJEDA I N M News 04/05/2014 21:4S:OO 22:30:00 00:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN M ILENIO NOTICIA5 R N M News 04/05/2014 22:30:00 22:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 M llENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/05/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPEOAL I N M Doc:umontary/Biocraphy 04/05/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M New& 04/05/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/06/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 AlVAROCUEVAEN Ml lENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/06/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00 
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MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIC1AS I N M News 04/06/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 .ALVARO CVEVA EN M IUNIO NOTIOAS A N M Hews 04/06/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/06/2014 01:45:00 02:30:00 00-AS:OO 

MllENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN M ILENIO NOTIOAS A N M News 04/06/2014 02:30:00 02:45:00 00:15:00 

MIUNI040.2 MILENIO NOT1C1AS I N M News 04/06/2014 02'45:00 03:15:00 00:30::<>0 

MIUNI040.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MllENIO NOTIOAS A N M News 04/06/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/06/2014 03:45:00 04:1.5:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 AlVAAOCUEVA EN M llENIO NOTICIAS A N M News 04/06/2014 04:30:00 04:45:00 00:15:00 

MIUNI040.2 MILENIO NOT10AS I N M News 04/06/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00 

MIUNI040.2 MILENIO NOT10AS A N M News 04/06/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MIL.ENIO NOT10AS I N M News 04/06/2014 07:45:00 13:00:00 05:15:00 

MIUNI040.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/06/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MASMllENIO A N M News 04/06/2014 17:45:00 18;30:00 00:45:00 

MIUNI040.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/06/2014 18:30:00 19:45:00 01:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MllfNIO NOTIOAS A N M News 04/06/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MAS MILENIO I N M News 04/06/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTICIA5 I N M News 04/06/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M News 04/06/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A IA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 04/06/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTICIA5 I N M News 04/06/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 IAAFICION I N M Sports 04/06/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/06/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M News 04/ 06/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EL ASAL TO A IA RAZON I N M Talk/Variety 04/06/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/07/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30<00 

MILENIO 40.2 IAAflOON I N M Sports 04/07/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00 

MIUNI040.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/07/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 A N M News 04/07/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EL ASAL TO A LA RAZON R N M News 04/07/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOT10AS I N M News 04/07/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 LAAflOON A N M Sports 04/07/2014 02:15:00 02:45:00 00:30<00 

MllENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/07/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 A N M News 04/07/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EL ASAL TO A LA RAZON A N M Tol!</Vlriety 04/07/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:1.5:00 

MILENIO 40 .. 2 MllENIO NOTICIAS A N M News 04/07/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 IAAFIOON R N M Sports 04/07/ 2014 04:15:00 04:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/07/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00 

MllENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTlCIAS I N M News 04/07/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/07/2014 07:45:00 13:00:00 05:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/07/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MASMIUNIO I N M News 04/07/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOT10AS I N M News 04/07/2014 18:30:00 19:30:00 01:00:00 

MILENIO 40.2 TRAGALUZ I N M Talk/Variety 04/07/2014 19:30:00 19:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M Ne-ws 04/07/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MAS MILENIO I N M News 04/07/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/07/2014 20:45:00 21: 15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 I N M News 04/07/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00 

M llENIO 40.2 ELASALTO A LA RAZON I N M Talk/Variety 04/07/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 M llENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/07/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 IAAFICION I N M News 04/07/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00 

M llENIO 40.2 M llENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/07/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 EN 15 I N M Ne ws 04/07/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A IA RAZON I N M Talk/V1rlety 04/07/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00 

M IUNIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/08/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 LAAFICION I N M Sports 04/08/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00 
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MILEN1040.2 MllENIO NOTI<lAS R N M News 04/08/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00 

MILEN1040.2 EN 15 R N M News 04/08/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00 

MllEN1040.2 Et ASAI. TO A lA RAZON R N M T•tk/Variety 04/08/ 2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00 

MIUNI040.2 MIUNIO NOTI<lAS R N M News 04/08/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENI040 •. 2 lAAflOON R N M Sports 04/08/2014 02:15:00 02:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENI040.2 MILENIO NOTI<lAS R N M Nows 04/08/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENI040.2 EN 15 R N M News 04/08/ 2014 03: 15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENI040.2 El ASAl TO A lA RAZON R N M Tolk/Vori•ty 04/08/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENI040.2 MILENIO NOT1CIA5 R N M News 04/08/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 lAAflOON R N M Spotts 04/08/ 2014 04:15:00 04:45:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/08/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/08/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/08/2014 07:45:00 12:30:00 04:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 TRAGALIJZ I N M Tollc/V•ri•tv 04/08/2014 12:30:00 12:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOT1CIA5 I N M Newi 04/08/2014 12:45:00 13:00:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/08/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MASMILENIO I N M News 04/08/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/08/2014 18:30:00 19:45:00 01:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/08/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MAS MllENIO I N M News 04/08/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 M llENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/08/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00 

M llENIO 40.2 EN 15 I N M News 04/08/2014 21: 15:00 21:30:00 00:1S:OO 

MILENIO 40.2 ELASAlTOA lA RAZON I N M Talk/Variety 04/08/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/08/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 lAAFICION I N M News 04/08/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/08/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 I N M News 04/08/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 El ASAI. TO A lA RAZON I N M Talk/Variety 04/08/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS R N M News 04/09/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 lAAflCION R N M Sports 04/09/ 2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTI<lAS R N M News 04/09/ 2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENlO 40.2 EN 15 R N M News 04/09/ 2014 01: 15:00 0 1:30:00 00:15:00 

MllENlO 40.2 El ASAl TO A lA RAZON I N M Tallt/Variety 04/09/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTI<lAS I N M News 04/09/ 2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENlO 40.2 lAAf~ I N M Sports 04/09/ 2014 02:15:00 02:45:00 00:30:00 

MllENl040.2 MllENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/09/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENl040.2 EN 15 R N M News 04/09/ 2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A lA RAZON R N M Tall/Variety 04/09/ 2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTIOAS R N M News 04/09/ 2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 LAAflOON R N M Sports 04/09/ 2014 04:15:00 04:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENlO 40.2 MllENlO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/09/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/09/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/09/2014 07:45:00 13:00:00 05:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/09/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MASMILENIO I N M News 04/09/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/09/2014 18:30:00 19:45:00 01:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/09/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MASMILENIO I N M News 04/09/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIA5 I N M News 04/09/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 I N M Entertainment News 04/09/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A lA RAZON I N M Talk/Varioty 04/09/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIA5 I N M News 04/09/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 lAAFICION I N M Sports 04/09/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/09/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN IS R N M Entertainment News 04/09/2014 23:15;00 23:30:00 00:15:00 
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MILENIO 40.2 EL ASAL TOA LA RAZON R N M Tolk/Voriety 04/09/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTlCIAS I N M News 04/10/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 LAAl'ICION I N M Sports 04/10/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00 

MllENI040.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS R N M News 04/10/2014 00:45:00 01:15c00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Entenafnment News 04/10/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ELASALTO ALA RAZON R N M Tall(/Voriety 04/10/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/10/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 LAAl'IOON R N M Sports 04/10/2014 02:15:00 02:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/10/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Entert•inment News 04/10/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A LA RAZON R N M Toll</Voriety 04/10/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTlCIAS R N M News 04/10/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 LAAFICION R N M Sports 04/10/2014 04:15:00 04:4S:OO 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MILE NIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/10/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/10/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS R N M News 04/10/2014 07:45:00 12:30:00 04:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/10/2014 12:30:00 12:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS R N M News 04/10/2014 12:45:00 13:00:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS ' N M News 04/10/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MAS M ILENIO ' N M News 04/10/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTICIAS ' N M News 04/10/2014 18:30:00 19:45:00 01:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTICIAS ' N M News 04/10/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MAS M ILENIO ' N M News 04/10/2014 20: 1.5:00 20:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS ' N M News 04/10/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 I N M Entertainment News 04/10/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A LA RAZON I N M T1lk/V1riety 04/10/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/10/2014 21:45:00 22: 1.5:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 LAAl'ICION I N M 5poru 04/10/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS R N M Hews 04/10/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Entertainment News 04/10/2014 2.3:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EL ASAL TO A LA RAZON R N M Tolk/Vlriety 04/10/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTlOAS I N M News 04/11/2014 00:00:00 00:3°'00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 LAAl'IOON I N M Sports 04/11/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M Nows 04/11/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:.30:00 

MllEN1040.2 EN 15 R H M Entertainment News 04/11/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A LA RAZON R H M T 1lt/V1 riety 04/11/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTICIAS I H M News 04/11/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/11/2014 02:15:00 02:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EL ASAL TO A LA RAZOH R N M Tolk/V•rilty 04/11/2014 02:30:00 02:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS R N M News 04/11/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R H M Entert~lnment News 04/11/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ELASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Taite/Variety 04/11/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:1.5:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/11/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN M ILENIO NOTIOAS ' N M News 04/11/2014 04:15:00 04:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EL ASAL TO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 04/11/2014 04:30:00 04:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTlCIAS I N M News 04/11/2014 04:45:00 05:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/11/2014 05:15:00 05:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Entertainment News 04/ 11/ 2014 05:30:00 05:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/11/ 2014 05:45:00 06:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN M ILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/11/ 2014 06:15:00 06:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A LA RAZON I N M Talk/Variety 04/11/2014 06:30:00 06:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/11/2014 06:45:00 12:30:00 05:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN M ILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/11/2014 12:30:00 12:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENI0 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/11/2014 12:45:00 18:30:00 05:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS R N M News 04/11/2014 18'30:00 19:15'00 00:45:00 
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MILENIO 40.2 PftOGRAMA ESPEOAL I H M Oocumentary/Biofraphy 04/11/2014 19:15:00 19:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 TRAGALUZ R H M Ta lie/Variety 04/11/2014 19:30:00 19:45:00 00:15:00 

M llE.NIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/11/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00 

M llENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN M llENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/11/2014 20:15:00 20:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 TRAGALUZ R N M Tall(/Varioty 04/11/2014 20:30:00 21>:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTIOAS I N M Ne:ws 04/11/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL I N M Oocumontary/Biofr.iphy 04/11/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 EL ASAL TO A LA RAZON R N M Tall;/Variety 04/11/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/11/2014 21:45:00 22: 15:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/11/2014 22:15:00 22:30:00 00:15:00 

MILEN1040.2 TRAGALUZ R N M Tall</Variety 04/11/2014 22:30:00 22:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/11/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL I N M Oocumentary/Biocraphy 04/11/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 El ASALTO A LA RA20N I N M Tall(/Varioty 04/11/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/12/2014 00:00:00 00: 15:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL I N M Ooc:umentary/Bioeraphy 04/12/2014 00:15:00 00:30:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 TRAGALUZ R N M Talk/Variety 04/12/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/12/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/12/2014 Ol:lS:OO 01:30:00 00:15:00 

M ILEN1040.2 EL ASALTO A LA RA20N R N M Talk/Variety 04/12/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/12/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL I N M Oocumontary/Blocraphy 04/12/2014 02:15:00 02:30:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 TRAGALUZ R N M Talk/Variety 04/12/2014 02:30:00 02:45:00 00:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/12/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL I N M Oocumentary/Bio1raphy 04/12/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ELASALTOA LA RA20N I N M Tolk/Varloty 04/12/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/12/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 PftOGRAMA ESPEOAL I N M Oocumentary/Bioerophy 04/12/2014 04:15:00 04:30:00 00:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 ELASALTO A LA RA20N R N M Tolk/Varioty 04/12/2014 04:30:00 04:45:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A LA RAZON I N M TolWarietv 04/12/2014 04:45:00 05:15:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 TRAGALUZ R N M Toll(/Variety 04/12/2014 OS: lS:OO 05:30:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL I N M Oocumentary/Btoeraphy 04/12/2014 OS:30:00 OS:45:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 M llENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/12/2014 OS:45:00 06:1S:OO 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTIClAS I N M News 04/ 12/2014 06:1S:OO 06:.30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL I N M Oocumentary/Btoeraphy 04/12/2014 06:30:00 06:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/12/2014 06:45:00 12:30:00 05:45:00 

MllENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL I N M Oocumentary/BioCJaphy 04/12/2014 12:30:00 12:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/12/2014 12:45:00 18:30:00 05:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/12/2014 18:30:00 19:15:00 00:45:00 

MllENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL I N M Oocumentary/Biofr.iphy 04/12/2014 19:15:00 19:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MllENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/12/2014 19:30:00 19:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/12/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL I N M Documontary/Bio1r•phy 04/12/2014 20:15:00 20:30:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/12/2014 20:30:00 20:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS R N M News 04/12/2014 20:45:00 21:30:00 00,45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL I N M Documentary/Biography 04/12/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTICIASCON NESTOR OJEDA I N M News 04/12/2014 21:45:00 22:30:00 00:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MllfNIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/12/2014 22:30:00 22:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/12/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00 

MILEN1040.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL I N M Oocumentary/Bioeraphy 04/12/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTIOAS R N M News 04/12/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/13/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICJAS R N M News 04/13/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/13/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/13/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00 
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M llENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/13/2014 01:45:00 02:30:00 00:45:00 

M llENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MllENIO NOTICIA5 R N M News 04/13/2014 02:30:00 02:45:00 00:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOT1CIA5 I N M News 04/13/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MllENIO NOTIOAS R N M News 04/13/2014 03:.30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40 .. 2 MllENIO NOTICIA5 I N M News 04/13/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MllENIO NOTICIA5 R N M News 04/13/2014 04:30:00 04:45100 00:15:00 

MllENI040.2 MllENIO NOTICIAS I N M Nows 04/13/2014 04:45:00 06;45:00 02:00:00 

M llENIO 40..2 M llENIO NOTIOAS R N M News 04/13/2014 06:45:00 07;45:00 01:00:00 

M llENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTlOAS I N M NOWJ 04/13/2014 07:45:00 13:00:00 05:15:00 

M llENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTIOAS I N M New. 04/13/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00 

M llENIO 40.2 MASMllENIO R N M News 04/13/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/13/2014 18:30:00 19;45:00 01:15:00 

M llENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTIOAS R N M News 04/13/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MASMILENIO I N M News 04/13/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIA5 I N M News 04/13/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M News 04/13/2014 21: 15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 04/13/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/13/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 LAAFICION I N M Sports 04/13/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTICIA5 I N M News 04/13/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M News 04/13/2014 2.3:1,5:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 ELASALTOA LA RAZON I N M Tolk/Variety 04/13/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 M llENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/14/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00 

M llENIO 40.2 LAAFICION I N M Sports 04/14/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00 

M llENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/14/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M News 04/14/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A LA RAZON R N M News 04/14/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/14/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 lAAFICION R N M 5porU 04/1.4/2014 02:15:00 02:45:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.l MILENIO NOTICIA5 I N M News 04/ 14/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M News 04/14/2014 03: 15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 El ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M Toll:/Voriety 04/14/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIA5 R N M News 04/14/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 lAAFICION R N M Sports 04/1.4/2014 04:15:00 04:45:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40 •. 2 MllENIO NOTICIA5 R N M News 04/ 14/2014 04:45:00 06;45:00 02:00:00 

M llENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/14/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00 

M llENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/14/2014 07:45:00 13:00:00 05:15:00 

M llENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/14/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00 

M llENtO 40.2 MASMllENIO I N M News 04/14/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00 

M llENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/14/2014 18:30:00 19:30:00 01:00:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 TRAGALUZ I N M Tollt/Variety 04/14/2014 19:30:00 19:45:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/14/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MASMILENIO I N M News 04/14/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 MILE NIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/14/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 EN 15 I N M News 04/14/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 ELASALTOA LA RAZON I N M Talk/Variety 04/14/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00 

M llENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/14/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00 

M llENIO 40.2 LAAFICION I N M News 04/14/2014 21:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 M llENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/14/2014 22:45:00 23 :15:00 00:30:00 

M llENIO 40.2 EN 15 I N M News 04/14/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

M llENIO 40.2 EL ASAlTOALARAZON I N M Talk/Variety 04/14/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/15/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00 

Mll ENIO 40.2 LAAFICION I N M Sports 04/15/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 M llENIO NOTICIA5 R N M News 04/15/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M News 04/15/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00 
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MllENIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A LA RAZON R N M T1IW1Mty 04/15/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS R N M News 04/15/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 LAAFIOON R N M Sports 04/15/2014 02:15:00 02:45:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/lS/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M News 04/15/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A LA RAZON R N M T1IW1rioty 04/15/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS R N M NewJ 04/15/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 LAAFIOON R N M Sports 04/15/2014 04:15:00 04:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS R N M News 04/15/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/15/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M NO'Ns 04/15/2014 07:45:00 12:30:00 04:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 TRAGAl.UZ I N M T111</V1riety 04/15/2014 12:30:00 12:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M - 04/15/2014 12:45:00 13:00:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/1.5/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MASMILENIO I N M News 04/15/2014 17:45:00 111:30:00 00:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTIOAS I N M New1 04/15/2014 111:30:00 19:45:00 01:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M Ntws 04/15/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MASMILENIO I N M New1 04/15/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/15/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 I N M News 04/15/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A LA RAZON I N M T11Woriety 04/15/2014 21:30:00 21:4S:OO 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/15/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 LAAFIOON I N M News 04/15/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/15/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 1S I N M News 04/15/2014 2.3:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A LA RAZON I N M T1H</V1rioty 04/15/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS R N M Nows 04/16/2014 00:00:00 OO:Jo:OO 00:30:00 

MllENI040.2 LAAFIOON R N M Sports 04/16/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS R N M News 04/16/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:.30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M News 04/16/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A LA RAZON I N M TalW1riety 04/16/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/16/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 LAAFICION I N M Sports 04/16/2014 02:15:00 02:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/16/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M News 04/16/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON R N M TalWoriety 04/16/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/16/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 LAAFIOON R N M Sports 04/16/2014 04:15:00 04:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/16/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/16/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00 

MILENIO 40.2 M llENIO NOTIOAS R N M News 04/16/2014 07:45:00 13:00:00 05:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M - 04/16/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MASMILENIO I N M News 04/16/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00 

MILENIO 40 .. 2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M NO'NS 04/16/2014 111:30:00 19:45:00 01:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M Newi 04/16/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MASMllENIO I N M News 04/16/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/16/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 I N M Entertainment News 04/16/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON I N M Tolk/Vorioty 04/16/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00 

MIL.ENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/16/2014 21:45:00 22:1S:OO 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 LAAFICION I N M Sports 04/16/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS R N M News 04/16/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Entertainment News 04/16/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EL ASAL TO A LA RAZON R N M Tolk/Vorioty 04/16/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/17/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 OO:Jo:OO 
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MILENIO 40.2 LAAflOON I N M Sports 04/17/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS R N M New• 04/17/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Entertainment News 04/17/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EL ASAL TO A LA RAZON R N M TalWartety 04/17/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/17/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 LAAflCION R N M Sports 04/17/2014 02:15:00 02:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/17/2014 02 :45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Entertarnment News 04/17/2014 03 :15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EL ASAI TO A LA RAZON R N M Talll/Varltty 04/17/2014 03 :30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS R N M NtW$ 04/17/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 LAAflOON R N M Sports 04/ 17/ 2014 04:15:00 04:45:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/17/ 2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MllENIO HOTIOAS I H M NeW$ 04/ 17/ 2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MILENIO HOTICIAS R N M Hews 04/17/ 2014 07:45:00 12:30;00 04:45:00 

MllENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M NIWI 04/17/2014 12:30;00 12:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/17/ 2014 12:45:00 13:00:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTlCIAS I N M News 04/17/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MASMILENIO I N M News 04/17/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTlCIAS I N M News 04/17/2014 18:30:00 19:45:00 01:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/17/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MASMILENIO I N M News 04/17/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTlCIAS I N M News 04/17/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 EN 15 I N M Entertainment News 04/17/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RAZON I N M Ta!Wariety 04/17/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:1.5:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/17/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 LAAflCIOH I N M SpotU 04/17/2014 22: 15:00 22:45:00 00:30;00 

MllENIO 40 •. 2 MllENIO NOTIOAS R N M -· 04/ 17/ 2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Entertainment News 04}17/ 2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 El ASAlTO A LA RAZON R N M Ta lie/Va rlety 04/ 17/ 2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/18/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00 

MtlENIO 40.2 LAAffCION I N M Sporu 04/18/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTlCIAS R N M News 04/18/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M EnteNlnment News 04/18/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ELASALTOA LA RAZON R N M TalWaritty 04/18/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTlCIAS I N M News 04/18/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOltCIAS ' N M News 04/18/2014 02:15:00 02:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EL ASAI TO A LA RAZON R N M TalWariety 04/18/2014 02:30:00 02:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTlCIAS R N M News 04/18/2014 02:45:00 03:15'00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Entert1tnment News 04/18/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00 

MtlEHIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/V•ritty 04/18/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00 

MILEHIO 40.2 MILEHIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/18/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00 

MtlENI040.2 ALVARO CUEVA EH MllEH IO NOTIOAS I N M Hews 04/18/2014 04:15:00 04:30;00 00:15:00 

MllEHIO 40.2 El ASAI TO A LA RAZON R N M Talk/Variety 04/18/2014 04:30:00 04:45:00 00:15:00 

MtlENIO 40.2 M ILEHIO NOTICIAS I N M Hew• 04/18/2014 04:45:00 05: 15:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/18/2014 05:15:00 05:30:00 00:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Entertainment News 04/18/2014 05:30:00 05:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTlCIAS I N M News 04/18/2014 05:45:00 06:15:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/18/2014 06:15:00 06:30:00 00:15:00 

M llENIO 40.2 ELASALTOA LA RAZON I N M T11Warlety 04/18/2014 06:30:00 06:45:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTICIAS I N M Ntws 04/18/2014 06:45:00 12:30:00 05:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M Ntws 04/18/2014 12:30:00 12:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MflENIO HOTICIAS I N M News 04/18/2014 12:45:00 18:30:00 05:45:00 

MIL£NIO 40.2 MllEHIO NOTlCIAS R N M News 04/18/2014 18:30:00 19:15:00 00:45:00 

MtL£Nt0 40.2 PROGRAM~ ESPECIAL I N M Ooc:umentarv/8iosl3PhY 04/18/2014 19:15:00 19:30:00 00:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 TRAGAl.UZ R H M T111!/Voritty 04/18/2014 19:30:00 19:45:00 00:15:00 
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MILEN1040.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/18/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO C\JEVA EN MILENIO NOTlOAS I N M Nows 04/18/2014 20;15:00 20:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 TRAGALUZ R N M Tdc/Voriety 04/18/2014 20;30:00 20:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTICIAS I N M Nows 04/18/2014 20:A5:00 21:15:00 00:30:00 

MlLENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESl'EOAL I N M Documontary/8qrophy 04/18/2014 21:15:00 21:30;00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A LA RA20N R N M T ollc/Vorioty 04/18/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIA5 R N M Nows 04/18/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00 

MILEHIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/18/2014 22: 15:00 22:30;00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 TRAGALUZ R N M Toll<f\larloty 04/18/2014 22:30:00 22:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/18/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESl'ECIAL I N M Documontary/8q,.phy 04/18/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

MllENl040.2 El ASAL TO A LA RA20N I N M Tall</Varioty 04/18/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/19/2014 00:00:00 00:15:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL I N M Documentarv/8iosraphy 04/19/2014 00:15:00 00:30;00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 TRAGALUZ R N M Ta lie/Variety 04/19/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/19/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/19/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ELASALTOA LA RAZON R N M Tallc/Varioty 04/19/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTICIA5 I N M News 04/19/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPEOAL I N M Oocumtntary/Bioc,.phy 04/19/2014 02:15:00 02:30:00 00:15:00 

MILEHIO 40.2 TRAGALUZ R N M Tai le/Variety 04/19/2014 02:30:00 02:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIA5 R N M News 04/19/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPEOAL I N M Documontory/Blocraphy 04/19/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A LA RAZON I N M T•ll</V•riety 04/19/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/19/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPEOAL I N M Documontary/8qraphy 04/19/2014 04:15:00 04:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A LA RA20N R N M Tall</V•rietv 04/19/2014 04:30:00 04:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A LA RAZON I N M Tall</Variety 04/19/2014 04:45:00 05:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 TRAGALUZ R N M T•ll</V•riety 04/19/2014 05:15:00 05:30:00 00:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESl'EOAL I N M Oocumentary/Bioc,.phv 04/19/2014 05:30:00 05:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M Nows 04/19/2014 05:45:00 06:15:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 ALVARO C\JEVA EN MILENIO NOTlOAS I N M Nows 04/19/2014 06: 15:00 06:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40 .. 2 PROGRAMA ESl'EOAL I N M Documontary/Biocraphy 04/19/2014 06:30:00 06:AS:OO 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40 •. 2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M Nows 04/19/2014 06:45:00 12:30:00 05:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESl'EOAL I N M Documontlry/sqroptiy 04/19/2014 12:30:00 12:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/19/2014 12:45:00 18:30;00 05:45:00 

M1LENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/19/2014 18:30;00 19:15:00 00:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPEOAL I N M Documentory/Biocr.>phy 04/19/2014 19:15:00 19:30;00 00:15:00 

MllENI040.2 ALVARO CUEVA £N MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/19/2014 19:30;00 19:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOT1CIA5 I N M News 04/19/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPECIAL I N M Documentary/8qrophy 04/19/2014 20:15:00 20:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/19/2014 20:30:00 20:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS R N M News 04/19/2014 20:45:00 21:30:00 00:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESl'ECIAL I N M Oocumontary/Bqr.>phy 04/19/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 M llENIO NOTICIAS CON NESTOR OJEOA I N M News 04/19/2014 21:45:00 22:3()(00 00:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN M ILENIO NOTlCIAS R N M News 04/19/2014 22:30:00 22:45:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/19/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 PROGRAMA ESPEOAL I N M Oocumentary/Bio1n1phy 04/19/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN M ILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/19/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/20/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00 

MllENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/20/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/20/2014 00:45:00 01: 15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/20/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/20/2014 01:45:00 02:30:00 00:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MIUNIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/20/2014 02:30:00 02:45:00 00:15:00 
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MILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/20/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00 

MIL£NIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN MIL£NIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/20/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00 

MIL£NIO 40.2 MllENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/20/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 ALVARO CUEVA EN Mll£NIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/20/2014 04:30:00 04:45:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/20/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/20/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00 

MILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/20/2014 07:45:00 13:00:00 05:1.5:00 

MILENIO 40.2 M IL£NIO NOl lCIAS I N M News 04/20/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MASMILENIO R N M News 04/20/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 M IL£NIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/20/2014 18:30:00 19:45:00 01:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MIL£NIO NOTIOAS R N M Ntws 04/20/2014 19:45:00 20:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MASMILENIO I N M News 04/20/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:30:00 

Mll£NIO 40.2 MJLENJO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/20/2014 20:45:00 21:15:00 00:30:00 

M ILENI0-0.2 EN 15 R N M News 04/20/2014 21: 15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EL ASAL TO A LA RAZON R N M T111(/V1riety 04/20/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00 

M IL£NIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M Now• 04/20/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 LAAflCION I N M Sportt 04/20/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00 

Mll£.NIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/20/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M News 04/20/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 EL ASAL TO A LA RAZON I N M T1lk/V1ri1ty 04/20/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/21/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 LAAFICION I N M Sports 04/21/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/21/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Ntws 04/21/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00 

MIL£NIO 40.2 EL ASAL TO A LA RAZON R N M News 04/21/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00 

Mll£NIO 40,2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M Ntwi 04/21/2014 01:45:00 02:15:00 00:30:00 

MIL£NIO 40.2 LAAFIOON R N M Sports 04/21/2014 02: 15:00 02:45:00 00:30:00 

MlLENJO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/21/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00 

MILE.NIO 40.2 EN IS R N M New1 04/21/2014 03:15:00 03:Jo:OO 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EL ASAL TO A LA RAZON R N M T1llc/V1riety 04/21/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MIL£NIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/21/2014 03:45:00 04:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 LAAFIOON R N M Sports 04/21/2014 04:15:00 04:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/21/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/21/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIA5 I N M News 04/21/2014 07:45:00 13:00:00 05:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/21/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MASMILENIO I N M News 04/21/2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/21/2014 18:30:00 19:30:00 01:00:00 

MILENIO 40.2 TAAGALUZ I N M Talk/Variety 04/21/2014 19:30:00 19:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M N•ws 04/21/2014 19:45'00 2°'15:00 00:30:00 

Mll£NIO 40.2 MASMILENIO I N M NtwJ 04/21/2014 20:15:00 20:45:00 00:.30:00 

Mll£NIO 40.2 MlLENIO NOTIOAS I H M News 04/21/2014 20;45:00 21: 15:00 00.30:00 

Mll£NIO 40.2 EN IS I H M NtwS 04/21/2014 21:15:00 21:30:00 00:15:00 

MIL£NIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A LA RAZON I H M Tallc/Varietv 04/21/2014 21:30:00 21:45:00 00:15:00 

Mll£NIO 40.2 MIL£NIO NOTICIAS I H M News 04/21/2014 21:45:00 22:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 LAAFICION I N M News 04/21/2014 22:15:00 22:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/21/2014 22:45:00 23:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 I N M News 04/21/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EL ASALTO A lA RAZON I N M T1lk/Varlety 04/21/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/22/2014 00:00:00 00:30:00 00:30:00 

MIL£NIO 40.2 LAAFICION I N M Sport• 04/22/2014 00:30:00 00:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/22/2014 00:45:00 01:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M Newi 04/22/2014 01:15:00 01:30:00 00:15:00 

Mll£NIO 40.2 El ASAL TO A LA RAZON R N M T1llc/V1netv 04/22/2014 01:30:00 01:45:00 00:15:00 

Mll£N1040.2 Mll£NIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/22/2014 01:45:00 02: 15:00 00:30:00 
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MILENIO 40.2 LAAflOON R N M Sports 04/22/2014 02:1.S:OO 02:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/22/2014 02:45:00 03:15:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 EN 15 R N M News 04/22/2014 03:15:00 03:30:00 00:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 El ASAL 10 A LA RA20N R N M Ta*/Varitty 04/22/2014 03:30:00 03:45:00 00:15:00 

MllENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/22/2014 03:45:00 04:1.S:OO 00:30:00 

Mll.ENIO 40.2 lAAflOON R N M Spotts 04/22/2014 04:15:00 04:45:00 00:30:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS R N M News 04/22/2014 04:45:00 06:45:00 02:00:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/22/2014 06:45:00 07:45:00 01:00:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/22/2014 07:45:00 12:30:00 04:45:00 

MllENIO 40.2 IBAGALUZ I N M Ta1Wariety 04/22/2014 12:30:00 12:45:00 00:15:00 

MILENIO 40.2 MILENIO NOTIOAS I N M News 04/22/2014 12:45:00 13:00:00 00:15:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/22/2014 13:00:00 17:45:00 04:45:00 

M ILENIO 40.2 MASMILENIO I N M News 04/22/ 2014 17:45:00 18:30:00 00:45:00 

MILENIO 40.2 M ILENIO NOTICIAS I N M News 04/22/2014 18:30!00 19:45:00 01:15:00 

